# Great things happen when you join.

(Your organization earns money. And you save money.)

## Joining = Earning

For every Membership sold through this special offer, \$5 will be paid to your organization.

#### Limited-Time Offers – Valid thru 1/31/20



## \$**110**\*

#### **BJ's Perks Rewards®**

Earn 2% cash back on most BJ's purchases.<sup>\*\*</sup> 1-Year BJ's Membership with BJ's Easy Renewal.<sup>®</sup>

#### Get a \$70 BJ's Gift Card<sup>+</sup> and \$75 in valuable coupons



Bľs

Wholesale Club

#### \$**55**\* BJ's Inner Circle®

1-Year BJ's Membership with BJ's Easy Renewal.®

#### Get a \$35 BJ's Gift Card<sup>+</sup> and \$75 in valuable coupons

### Add up to 3 Supplemental Memberships<sup>++</sup> — \$25 each

The clock won't officially start ticking on your Membership until the Chesterfield Club opens – but you can start shopping right away on BJs.com.

All BJ's Memberships are subject to BJ's current Membership Terms, ask in-Club or go to BJs.com/terms.

<sup>\*</sup>Offer is valid for the Chesterfield, MI, Club only, may not be combined with other offers, not redeemable for cash, nontransferable and only good for new Members. Plus sales tax where applicable. Offer is contingent upon your enrolling in BJ's Easy Renewal, and you authorize BJ's to charge the debit/credit card first used at BJ's after accepting this offer, an annual recurring charge in the amount of the then-current Membership fee for all active Memberships on your account, plus tax where applicable, on the first day of the month your Membership expires. **Expires: 1/31/20.** 

<sup>\*\*</sup>B/s Perks Rewards Members earn 2% cash back on most BJ's purchases. Awards are issued in \$20 increments, are used at checkout at BJ's and expire 6 months from the date issued. Cash back can be requested in the form of a check prior to Awards expiring by contacting Member Care at 800-BJS-CLUB. My BJ's Perks<sup>®</sup> Program is provided by BJ's Wholesale Club, Inc. and its terms may change from time to time. Some exclusions may apply. Visit *BJs.com/terms* for Program Terms.

<sup>†</sup>BJ's Membership Cards and BJ's Gift Cards will be mailed to the address on file and may take up to 3 – 4 weeks to process.

<sup>++</sup>Supplemental Membership fee is regularly \$30 and may be prorated based on expiration date at time of addition. Supplemental Memberships expire at the same time as the Primary Membership. Photo identification required when applying for Membership.